
WEEKEND Outer Harbor & Grange to Adelaide                                                                                                                             Train Substitute Bus  
 

  

 

H1 H1 G1 H1 H1 G1 H1 H1 G1 H1 H1 G1 H1 H1 G1 H1 H1

Outer Harbor, Stop 66 Oliver Rogers Drive 6.28 6.58 - 7.28 7.58 - 8.28 8.58 - 9.28 9.58 - 10.28 10.58 - 11.28 11.58

North Haven, Temp Stop Jurs Avenue 6.32 7.02 - 7.32 8.02 - 8.32 9.02 - 9.32 10.02 - 10.32 11.02 - 11.32 12.02

Osborne, Temp Stop Osborne Road 6.35 7.05 - 7.35 8.05 - 8.35 9.05 - 9.35 10.05 - 10.35 11.05 - 11.35 12.05

Midlunga, Temp Stop Railway Terrace 6.38 7.08 - 7.38 8.08 - 8.38 9.08 - 9.38 10.08 - 10.38 11.08 - 11.38 12.08

Taperoo, Temp Stop Railway Terrace 6.40 7.10 - 7.40 8.10 - 8.40 9.10 - 9.40 10.10 - 10.40 11.10 - 11.40 12.10

Draper, Temp Stop Railway Terrace 6.42 7.12 - 7.42 8.12 - 8.42 9.12 - 9.42 10.12 - 10.42 11.12 - 11.42 12.12

Largs North, Temp Stop Fletcher Road 6.45 7.15 - 7.45 8.15 - 8.45 9.15 - 9.45 10.15 - 10.45 11.15 - 11.45 12.15

Largs, Mead St Temp Stop  6.47 7.17 - 7.47 8.17 - 8.47 9.17 - 9.47 10.17 - 10.47 11.17 - 11.47 12.17

Peterhead, Temp Stop Mead Street 6.49 7.19 - 7.49 8.19 - 8.49 9.19 - 9.49 10.19 - 10.49 11.19 - 11.49 12.19

Glanville, Zone B Glanville Interchange 6.52 7.22 - 7.52 8.22 - 8.52 9.22 - 9.52 10.22 - 10.52 11.22 - 11.52 12.22

Ethelton, Causeway Rd Temp Stop 6.53 7.23 - 7.53 8.23 - 8.53 9.23 - 9.53 10.23 - 10.53 11.23 - 11.53 12.23

Port Adelaide, Temp Stop Baynes Place 6.57 7.27 - 7.57 8.27 - 8.57 9.27 - 9.57 10.27 - 10.57 11.27 - 11.57 12.27

Alberton, Stop 33 Port Road 7.02 7.32 - 8.02 8.32 - 9.02 9.32 - 10.02 10.32 - 11.02 11.32 - 12.02 12.32

Cheltenham, Stop 27 Port Road 7.05 7.35 - 8.05 8.35 - 9.05 9.35 - 10.05 10.35 - 11.05 11.35 - 12.05 12.35

St Clair, Stop 29C Cheltenham Parade 7.07 7.37 - 8.07 8.37 - 9.07 9.37 - 10.07 10.37 - 11.07 11.37 - 12.07 12.37

Grange, Stop 30A Military Road - - 7.31 - - 8.31 - - 9.31 - - 10.31 - - 11.31 - -

East Grange, Stop 30 Frederick Road - - 7.35 - - 8.35 - - 9.35 - - 10.35 - - 11.35 - -

Seaton Park, Stop 29 Clark Terrace - - 7.40 - - 8.40 - - 9.40 - - 10.40 - - 11.40 - -

Albert Park, Stop 28 West Lakes Boulevard - - 7.42 - - 8.42 - - 9.42 - - 10.42 - - 11.42 - -

Woodville. Stop 222 Woodville Road 7.16 7.46 7.51 8.16 8.46 8.51 9.16 9.46 9.51 10.16 10.46 10.51 11.16 11.46 11.51 12.16 12.46

Woodville Park, Stop 19 Port Road 7.20 7.50 7.55 8.20 8.50 8.55 9.20 9.50 9.55 10.20 10.50 10.55 11.20 11.50 11.55 12.20 12.50

Kilkenny, Stop 16 Port Road 7.22 7.52 7.57 8.22 8.52 8.57 9.22 9.52 9.57 10.22 10.52 10.57 11.22 11.52 11.57 12.22 12.52

West Croydon, Stop 14 Port Road 7.24 7.54 7.59 8.24 8.54 8.59 9.24 9.54 9.59 10.24 10.54 10.59 11.24 11.54 11.59 12.24 12.54

Croydon, Stop 10 Port Road 7.26 7.56 8.01 8.26 8.56 9.01 9.26 9.56 10.01 10.26 10.56 11.01 11.26 11.56 12.01 12.26 12.56

Bowden, Stop 6 Port Road 7.29 7.59 8.04 8.29 8.59 9.04 9.29 9.59 10.04 10.29 10.59 11.04 11.29 11.59 12.04 12.29 12.59

Adelaide, Stop W1 North Terrace 7.41 8.11 8.16 8.41 9.11 9.16 9.41 10.11 10.16 10.41 11.11 11.16 11.41 12.11 12.16 12.41 1.11

Substitute Bus Services                                                   

Outer Harbor & Grange to Adelaide 

AM AM/PM



WEEKEND Outer Harbor & Grange to Adelaide                                                                                                                             Train Substitute Bus  
 

  

 

G1 H1 H1 G1 H1 H1 G1 H1 H1 G1 H1 H1 G1 H1 H1 G1 H1 H1

Outer Harbor, Stop 66 Oliver Rogers Drive - 12.28 12.58 - 1.28 1.58 - 2.28 2.58 - 3.28 3.58 - 4.28 4.58 - 5.28 5.58

North Haven, Temp Stop Jurs Avenue - 12.32 1.02 - 1.32 2.02 - 2.32 3.02 - 3.32 4.02 - 4.32 5.02 - 5.32 6.02

Osborne, Temp Stop Osborne Road - 12.35 1.05 - 1.35 2.05 - 2.35 3.05 - 3.35 4.05 - 4.35 5.05 - 5.35 6.05

Midlunga, Temp Stop Railway Terrace - 12.38 1.08 - 1.38 2.08 - 2.38 3.08 - 3.38 4.08 - 4.38 5.08 - 5.38 6.08

Taperoo, Temp Stop Railway Terrace - 12.40 1.10 - 1.40 2.10 - 2.40 3.10 - 3.40 4.10 - 4.40 5.10 - 5.40 6.10

Draper, Temp Stop Railway Terrace - 12.42 1.12 - 1.42 2.12 - 2.42 3.12 - 3.42 4.12 - 4.42 5.12 - 5.42 6.12

Largs North, Temp Stop Fletcher Road - 12.45 1.15 - 1.45 2.15 - 2.45 3.15 - 3.45 4.15 - 4.45 5.15 - 5.45 6.15

Largs, Mead St Temp Stop  - 12.47 1.17 - 1.47 2.17 - 2.47 3.17 - 3.47 4.17 - 4.47 5.17 - 5.47 6.17

Peterhead, Temp Stop Mead Street - 12.49 1.19 - 1.49 2.19 - 2.49 3.19 - 3.49 4.19 - 4.49 5.19 - 5.49 6.19

Glanville, Zone B Glanville Interchange - 12.52 1.22 - 1.52 2.22 - 2.52 3.22 - 3.52 4.22 - 4.52 5.22 - 5.52 6.22

Ethelton, Causeway Rd Temp Stop - 12.53 1.23 - 1.53 2.23 - 2.53 3.23 - 3.53 4.23 - 4.53 5.23 - 5.53 6.23

Port Adelaide, Temp Stop Baynes Place - 12.57 1.27 - 1.57 2.27 - 2.57 3.27 - 3.57 4.27 - 4.57 5.27 - 5.57 6.27

Alberton, Stop 33 Port Road - 1.02 1.32 - 2.02 2.32 - 3.02 3.32 - 4.02 4.32 - 5.02 5.32 - 6.02 6.32

Cheltenham, Stop 27 Port Road - 1.05 1.35 - 2.05 2.35 - 3.05 3.35 - 4.05 4.35 - 5.05 5.35 - 6.05 6.35

St Clair, Stop 29C Cheltenham Parade - 1.07 1.37 - 2.07 2.37 - 3.07 3.37 - 4.07 4.37 - 5.07 5.37 - 6.07 6.37

Grange, Stop 30A Military Road 12.31 - - 1.31 - - 2.31 - - 3.31 - - 4.31 - - 5.31 - -

East Grange, Stop 30 Frederick Road 12.35 - - 1.35 - - 2.35 - - 3.35 - - 4.35 - - 5.35 - -

Seaton Park, Stop 29 Clark Terrace 12.40 - - 1.40 - - 2.40 - - 3.40 - - 4.40 - - 5.40 - -

Albert Park, Stop 28 West Lakes Boulevard 12.42 - - 1.42 - - 2.42 - - 3.42 - - 4.42 - - 5.42 - -

Woodville. Stop 222 Woodville Road 12.51 1.16 1.46 1.51 2.16 2.46 2.51 3.16 3.46 3.51 4.16 4.46 4.51 5.16 5.46 5.51 6.16 6.46

Woodville Park, Stop 19 Port Road 12.55 1.20 1.50 1.55 2.20 2.50 2.55 3.20 3.50 3.55 4.20 4.50 4.55 5.20 5.50 5.55 6.20 6.50

Kilkenny, Stop 16 Port Road 12.57 1.22 1.52 1.57 2.22 2.52 2.57 3.22 3.52 3.57 4.22 4.52 4.57 5.22 5.52 5.57 6.22 6.52

West Croydon, Stop 14 Port Road 12.59 1.24 1.54 1.59 2.24 2.54 2.59 3.24 3.54 3.59 4.24 4.54 4.59 5.24 5.54 5.59 6.24 6.54

Croydon, Stop 10 Port Road 1.01 1.26 1.56 2.01 2.26 2.56 3.01 3.26 3.56 4.01 4.26 4.56 5.01 5.26 5.56 6.01 6.26 6.56

Bowden, Stop 6 Port Road 1.04 1.29 1.59 2.04 2.29 2.59 3.04 3.29 3.59 4.04 4.29 4.59 5.04 5.29 5.59 6.04 6.29 6.59

Adelaide, Stop W1 North Terrace 1.16 1.41 2.11 2.16 2.41 3.11 3.16 3.41 4.11 4.16 4.41 5.11 5.16 5.41 6.11 6.16 6.41 7.11

Substitute Bus Services                                                   

Outer Harbor & Grange to Adelaide 

PM



WEEKEND Outer Harbor & Grange to Adelaide                                                                                                                             Train Substitute Bus  
 

  

 

G1 H1 H1 G1 H1 H1 G1 H1 H1 G1 H1 H1 G1 H1 H1 G1 H1 H1 G1 H1 H1

Outer Harbor, Stop 66 Oliver Rogers Drive - 6.28 6.58 - 7.28 7.58 - 8.28 8.58 - 9.28 9.58 - 10.28 10.58 - 11.28 11.58 - 12.28 12.58

North Haven, Temp Stop Jurs Avenue - 6.32 7.02 - 7.32 8.02 - 8.32 9.02 - 9.32 10.02 - 10.32 11.02 - 11.32 12.02 - 12.32 1.02

Osborne, Temp Stop Osborne Road - 6.35 7.05 - 7.35 8.05 - 8.35 9.05 - 9.35 10.05 - 10.35 11.05 - 11.35 12.05 - 12.35 1.05

Midlunga, Temp Stop Railway Terrace - 6.38 7.08 - 7.38 8.08 - 8.38 9.08 - 9.38 10.08 - 10.38 11.08 - 11.38 12.08 - 12.38 1.08

Taperoo, Temp Stop Railway Terrace - 6.40 7.10 - 7.40 8.10 - 8.40 9.10 - 9.40 10.10 - 10.40 11.10 - 11.40 12.10 - 12.40 1.10

Draper, Temp Stop Railway Terrace - 6.42 7.12 - 7.42 8.12 - 8.42 9.12 - 9.42 10.12 - 10.42 11.12 - 11.42 12.12 - 12.42 1.12

Largs North, Temp Stop Fletcher Road - 6.45 7.15 - 7.45 8.15 - 8.45 9.15 - 9.45 10.15 - 10.45 11.15 - 11.45 12.15 - 12.45 1.15

Largs, Mead St Temp Stop  - 6.47 7.17 - 7.47 8.17 - 8.47 9.17 - 9.47 10.17 - 10.47 11.17 - 11.47 12.17 - 12.47 1.17

Peterhead, Temp Stop Mead Street - 6.49 7.19 - 7.49 8.19 - 8.49 9.19 - 9.49 10.19 - 10.49 11.19 - 11.49 12.19 - 12.49 1.19

Glanville, Zone B Glanville Interchange - 6.52 7.22 - 7.52 8.22 - 8.52 9.22 - 9.52 10.22 - 10.52 11.22 - 11.52 12.22 - 12.52 1.22

Ethelton, Causeway Rd Temp Stop - 6.53 7.23 - 7.53 8.23 - 8.53 9.23 - 9.53 10.23 - 10.53 11.23 - 11.53 12.23 - 12.53 1.23

Port Adelaide, Temp Stop Baynes Place - 6.57 7.27 - 7.57 8.27 - 8.57 9.27 - 9.57 10.27 - 10.57 11.27 - 11.57 12.27 - 12.57 1.27

Alberton, Stop 33 Port Road - 7.02 7.32 - 8.02 8.32 - 9.02 9.32 - 10.02 10.32 - 11.02 11.32 - 12.02 12.32 - 1.02 1.32

Cheltenham, Stop 27 Port Road - 7.05 7.35 - 8.05 8.35 - 9.05 9.35 - 10.05 10.35 - 11.05 11.35 - 12.05 12.35 - 1.05 1.35

St Clair, Stop 29C Cheltenham Parade - 7.07 7.37 - 8.07 8.37 - 9.07 9.37 - 10.07 10.37 - 11.07 11.37 - 12.07 12.37 - 1.07 1.37

Grange, Stop 30A Military Road 6.31 - - 7.31 - - 8.31 - - 9.31 - - 10.31 - - 11.31 - - 12.31 - -

East Grange, Stop 30 Frederick Road 6.35 - - 7.35 - - 8.35 - - 9.35 - - 10.35 - - 11.35 - - 12.35 - -

Seaton Park, Stop 29 Clark Terrace 6.40 - - 7.40 - - 8.40 - - 9.40 - - 10.40 - - 11.40 - - 12.40 - -

Albert Park, Stop 28 West Lakes Boulevard 6.42 - - 7.42 - - 8.42 - - 9.42 - - 10.42 - - 11.42 - - 12.42 - -

Woodville. Stop 222 Woodville Road 6.51 7.16 7.46 7.51 8.16 8.46 8.51 9.16 9.46 9.51 10.16 10.46 10.51 11.16 11.46 11.51 12.16 12.46 12.51 1.16 1.46

Woodville Park, Stop 19 Port Road 6.55 7.20 7.50 7.55 8.20 8.50 8.55 9.20 9.50 9.55 10.20 10.50 10.55 11.20 11.50 11.55 12.20 12.50 12.55 1.20 1.50

Kilkenny, Stop 16 Port Road 6.57 7.22 7.52 7.57 8.22 8.52 8.57 9.22 9.52 9.57 10.22 10.52 10.57 11.22 11.52 11.57 12.22 12.52 12.57 1.22 1.52

West Croydon, Stop 14 Port Road 6.59 7.24 7.54 7.59 8.24 8.54 8.59 9.24 9.54 9.59 10.24 10.54 10.59 11.24 11.54 11.59 12.24 12.54 12.59 1.24 1.54

Croydon, Stop 10 Port Road 7.01 7.26 7.56 8.01 8.26 8.56 9.01 9.26 9.56 10.01 10.26 10.56 11.01 11.26 11.56 12.01 12.26 12.56 1.01 1.26 1.56

Bowden, Stop 6 Port Road 7.04 7.29 7.59 8.04 8.29 8.59 9.04 9.29 9.59 10.04 10.29 10.59 11.04 11.29 11.59 12.04 12.29 12.59 1.04 1.29 1.59

Adelaide, Stop W1 North Terrace 7.16 7.41 8.11 8.16 8.41 9.11 9.16 9.41 10.11 10.16 10.41 11.11 11.16 11.41 12.11 12.16 12.41 1.11 1.16 1.41 2.11

Substitute Bus Services                                                   

Outer Harbor & Grange to Adelaide 

PM/AM AMPM


